INFO
TUNES BAR

RESIDENT D]
THURSDAY'S, FRIDAY'S AND SATURDAY'S.

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 12.30 PM - 1 AM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 12.30 PM -2 AM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM - 12 AM
KITCHEN OPENING HOURS

MONDAY TILL THURSDAY 4 PM-10.30 PM
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 12.30 PM - 11.30 PM
SUNDAY 12.30 PM -8 PM

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCES WITH US

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM.

While you are sharing your images and videos via Instagram,
use #TunesBar and #Tunesaroundtheworld so we can enjoy
the result!

AGE CONTROL

Please note that during and after sundown guests under the
age of 16 years old are not allowed to enter Tunes Bar.

Guests in between 16 and 21 years old should be accompanied
by an adult and are not allowed to drink alcohol. Identity card
can be asked by staff members at all times.
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TUNES
AROUND THE
WORLD

WOULD YOU LIKE TO BECOME A PREMIUM
BOARD MEMBER? TELL OUR BARTENDERS!

TUNES



BOGAS DEL
MUNDO

We serve all the
dishes on organic
buns, inspired by
countries from all
over the world.

AFRICA
MOROCCO
CHICKEN HARISSA, CHILLI, CORIANDER, COCONUT

SOUTH-AMERICA

PERU

CEVICHE OF CORVINA, SWEET POTATO, RED CHILI,
WHITE ONION, CORIANDER

VENEZUELA

GUASACACA SALAD: AVOCADO, CORIANDER, GREEN
AND RED CHILI, RED ONION, TOMATO, OLIVE OIL

NORTH & MIDDLE AMERICA

MEXICO

PULLED PORK TACO

UNITED STATES

HOT DOG, MUSTARD, PICKLE, CRISPY FRIED ONION

EUROPE

HOLLAND

VEAL CROQUETTE WITH ZAANSE MUSTARD
SPAIN

PAN CATALAN, TOMATO, AIOLI, CAVIAROLI

ASIA

THAILAND

SWEET AND SOUR PRAWN, SPRING ONION, CORIANDER
LEBANON

HUMMUS, BLACK SESAME, OLIVE OIL

€11,

€13

€750

€11,

€11,

€9~

€750

€14,

€ 9,60




TAIKO'S
BESTSELLERS

ASIAN TAPAS

EDAMAME BEANS STICKS Aji Amarillo Dip € 6,-
DAIKON ROLL SALAD Wild Ginger Sauce €15,-
YAKINIKU KOBE STYLE WAGYU BEEF Celeriac €32,-
ORGANIC MISO SOUP Tofu, Girolles €14,
QYSTERS %2 DOZ Kimchi €24,
SUSHI

NIGIRI SUSHI (2 PCS)

HIDA WAGYU BEEF €14,
TORO €14,
TUNA €11,
SCOTTISH SALMON €9,
AVOCADO €8~
MAKI SUSHI

AKASHA VEGETARIAN ROLL €15,
SPICY TUNA €19,
SALMON AVOCADO €16,
SOFT SHELL CRAB €22,
SASHIMI

SASHIMI (2 PCS)

TORO SASHIMI €26,
HAMACHI SASHIMI Black Truffle €26,
TUNA TATAKI Andaluz €24,
SALMON TATAKI Yuzu Soy, Wasabi Sorbet €17,
WAGYU BEEF Ponzu, Black Garlic €29,
DESSERTS

TAPIOCA Mango, Pineapple, Mochi €13
WALK IN THE FOREST Mushroom ice, Cacao €18,
KAKIGORI Matcha, Dango €13,
PANDAN Coconut, Bastogne, Blueberry €15,
ASIAN STYLE FRUIT €13,-

These desserts are not available on Sunday, please ask for our
Brasserie menu.

TUNES




TUNES
COCKTAILS

These cocktails combine perfectly with
the Bocas del Mundo on page 3.

EUROPE

HOLLAND
WILLIAM OF ORANGE

BOLS JONGE JENEVER, ADVOCAAT, BELLO
LIMONCELLO, FRESH LEMON JUICE,
CINNAMON SYRUP, CREAM, GRATED
CHOCOLATE

€15,

SPAIN
MEDITERRANEAN MADNESS
GIN MARE, FRESH LEMON JUICE,
HOMEMADE ROASTED ROSEMARY SYRUP,
ARBEQUINA THYME & ORANGE BLOSSOM
OLIVE OIL, EGG WHITE, FRESH BASIL,
ROSEMARY

€17,50

NORTH & MIDDLE
AMERICA

MEXICO
MR. MEZCALITO

ILLEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN, HOMEMADE
BLACKBERRY AND LAVENDER SHRUSB,
AGAVE, LIME, EGG WHITE, BLACK PEPPER
€17,50

USA.
THE AMERICAN DREAM

BULLEIT BOURBON, MAPLE SYRUP, HONEY,
FRESH LEMON JUICE, ORANGE BITTERS,
THYME, ROASTED LEMON, CRISPY BACON
& MAPLE SYRUP POPCORN

€15,50

AFRIGA

MOROCCO

SHISHA SENSE

ZACAPA 23Y RUM, CHERRY HEERING,
FIG PUREE, FRESH LEMON JUICE,
HOMEMADE DATES SYRUP, SHISHA
CHERRY SMOKE

€18,50

OCEANIA

AUSTRALIA
PAVLOVA BALLERINA

KETEL ONE, KIWI LIQUOR, RASPBERRY,
PINEAPPLE, LIME, SUGAR, MERENGUE,
GRATED MACADAMIA NUTS

€15;




SOUTH AMERICA

PERU

BLUEBERRY MACHU PISCO
1615 PISCO ACHOLADO, COCCHI
AMERICANO, BLUEBERRY PUREE, FRESH
LIME JUICE, GRAPES, ANGOSTURA, EGG
WHITE, SUGAR SYRUP

€18,50

VENEZUELA

THE DIPLOMAT

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA RUM,
LA BOTA DE MANZANILLA DRY SHERRY,
CHOCOLATE BITTERS, CANE SUGAR,
ORANGE ZEST, HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE
BONBON, DRIED BANANA CHIPS

€17,50

ASIA

JAPAN
SPARKLING GEISHA

JINZU GIN, MIDORI, YUZU SAKE,
HITTACHINO WHITE ALE, FRESH LIME
JUICE, FEVER, TREE LEMONADE, SUGAR,
MELON, APPLE BLOSSOM

€21,

THAILAND
LIQUID SIAM DINNER

KETEL ONE, COCONUT MILK, TOMATO
JUICE, MANGO PUREE, LEMONGRASS, RED
PEPPER, BASIL, CORIANDER, KAFFIR LIME
€16,50

LEBANON
FROM LEBANON WITH LOVE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, VERBENA TEA

INFUSED TANQUERAY NO. 10, HOMEMADE
ROSEWATER SYRUP, LYCHEE PUREE, FRESH
LEMON JUICE, ROSE PETALS

€19,50

SAKE

SAKE NOUVEAU
HANATOMOE

IDEAL TO COMBINE WITH
VEGA DISHES LIKE THE VEGA

SUSHI SELECTION €14,
LIQUID RICE (HOT)
FUROSEN NAKAGUMI

PURE NATURAL PRODUCT
WITH ELEGANT RICE AROMA,
MAGICAL SOFT FRAGRANCE
WHEN HEATED €16,
YUZU SAKE

MOST REFRESHING AROMA

YOU WILL EVER TASTE!

50% YUZU JUICE. TASTE

LIKE A MIX OF TANGERINE,

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT €16,

TUNES




G&I
BY TUNES

STAR OF BOMBAY
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, FRESH
GRAPEFRUIT

€19,

BOBBY’S DUTCH GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, ORANGE
SLICE, CLOVES

€16,

THE BOTANIST
FENTIMANS TONIC, CARDAMOM
€18

BULLDOG
1724 TONIC, DRAGON FRUIT
€15-

BROOKLYN

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, ORANGE,

ROSEMARY
€19,

CITADELLE RESERVE GIN
1724 TONIC, CINNAMON STICK
€18

COPPERHEAD

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
CORIANDER, ORANGE SLICE

€18

ELEPHANT GIN
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, GINGER
€20,

EDGERTON PINK GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC,
RASPBERRIES

€21,

FIFTY POUNDS
1724 TONIC, STRAWBERRIES
€18

GERANIUM DRY GIN
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
EDIBLE FLOWERS

€18

GIN’CA PERUVIAN GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, FRESH
GRAPES

€22

GIN MARE

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
BASIL, ORANGE

€18,50

GIN RAW GASTRONOMIC GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, BAY LEAF
& LEMON ZEST

€19,




HERNO SWEDISH DRY GIN
FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER, RED
CURRANTS & THYME

€19,

HENDRICK’S
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC,
CUCUMBER

€18~

HERMIT DUTCH GIN
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
GRAPEFRUIT, SALTY FINGERS

€17,

This G&T goes great with Zeeuwse

Platte Oysters
€35,-

INVERROCHE GIN ‘CLASSIC’

FITCH & LEEDES INDIAN TONIC, PEPPER,

CUCUMBER
€18,

ISLE OF HARRIS

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, GRAPEFRUIT &

SAMPHIRE
€20,

JINZU GIN
1724 TONIC, KUMQUATS, YUZU SAKE
€20,50

KING OF SOHO
1724 TONIC, APPLE & CINNAMON
€18-

TUNES

KOSKUE RYE GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, GREEN
APPLE

€19,

LONDON NO.1

FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, LEMON
ZEST

€21,

LONDON NO.3

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
MINT SPRIG

€21,

MONKEY 47

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC,
BLACKBERRIES

€18

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, ORANGE
TWIST

€21,

NOLET’S SILVER GIN
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, PASSION
FRUIT

€23

NOLET’S RESERVE

We suggest to drink this gin without
tonic, as it's so extremely rare and
special. You can easily drink it as a
sipping gin.

€80,




NAPUE RYE GIN

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, CRANBERRIES
& ROSEMARY

€16,

PORTOBELLO ROAD
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, LEMON
VERBENA

€16,-

SACRED ORRIS GIN
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC, EDIBLE
FLOWERS

€18-

SIPSMITH DRY GIN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, BLUEBERRIES
€18

TANQUERAY BLOOMSBERRY
LIMITED EDITION

FENTIMANS TONIC, BLACKBERRIES,
MINT

€20;-

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC, LIME
WHEELS

€13

TANQUERAY RANGPUR
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, TANGERINE PARTS
€16,-

TANQUERAY TEN
THOMAS HENRY TONIC, LIME
WHEELS, CRANBERRY BITTERS
€18,

TANQUERAY OLD TOM
LIMITED EDITION

FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC,
ORANGE ZEST

€20,

V2C GIN

FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN
TONIC, RED PEPPER, LEMON
€15,

OUR VERY OWN

TAIKO’S GIN
YUZU TONIC, GINGER,
APPLE BLOSSOM
€18

‘Inspired on Taiko's delicate
Asian flavours we distilled our
very own gin’

With its fresh notes of lavender
and cherry blossom, which

are supported by spicy hints of
ginger and wasabi. This gin is
already our all-time favorite.




CHAMPAGNIE

& WINE

CHAMPAGNE
75CL BOTTLES

Glass  Bottle
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT €18- €99
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE €135,
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS €155,
RUINART ROSE €170,
BOLLINGER ROSE €195,
LA GRANDE DAME VINTAGE €295,
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2006 €350,
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE €375,
CHAMPAGNE SALON 1999 €550,
DOM PERIGNON ROSE €550,
KRUG ROSE €570,
BILLECART CLOS SAINT HILAIRE 1996 €625,
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT GOLD €650,
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ROSE €1800,-
SPARKLING WINE

CAVA GRAMONA IMPERIAL BRUT 2011 (Spain) €12, €65,
CAVA ROSE, RAVENTOS, Blanc “De Nit” (Spain)  €12,- €50,

WHITE WINE

MARQUES DE RISCAL, Sauvignon Blanc (Spain) €7, €30,
TERRE DEL NOCHE, Alto Adige, Pinot Grigio (ltaly) €7, €30,
LA CROIX DE LA RESIDENCE, Viognier (France) €750 €3250
VRIGNAUD PETIT CHABLIS, Burgundy (France) €11 €50,

RED WINE

VILLA WOLF, PFALZ, Pinot Noir (Germany) €8, €35,
MARQUES DE RISCAL, Tempranillo, Rioja (Spain) €10, €45,
QUINTA DE LA ROSA, Douro (Portugal) €9, €45
ROSE WINE

WAGNER STEMPEL ROSE, SAINT-LAURENT, €9, €40,

Spatburgunder (Germany)

TUNES




SPIRITS

Vodka
KETEL ONE (the Netherlands)

KETEL ONE CITROEN (the Netherlands)

KETEL ONE ORANIJE (the Netherlands)

ROYAL DRAGON ELITE IMPERIAL (Russia)

BELVEDERE (Poland)
BELUGA (Russia)
BELUGA GOLD (Russia)
CIROQ (France)

GREY GOOSE (France)
TITO'S (U.S.A)

RUM

APPLETON WHITE (Jamaica)
BACARDI 8 ANOS (Puerto Rico)
KRAKEN (Trinidad and Tobago)
GOSLING (Bermuda)

APPLETON VX (Jamaica)

KOKO KANU

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO (Venezuela)
ZACAPA 23 (Guatemala)

ZACAPA XO (Guatemala)
DIPLOMATICO BLANCO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR

€9, €180,
€9, €180,
€9, €180,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€20, €400,
€12,- €240,
€12,- €240,
€9,- €180,
€7/ €140,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€8,- €160,
€10, €200,
€14, €280,
€24, €480,
€9, €180,
€12,- €240,
€32,50 €650,




WHISKEY

SCOTCH

JAPANESE WHISKY
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA TAKETSURU NON AGE

TAIWANESE WHISKY
KAVALAN EX-BOURBON OAK
KAVALAN SOLIST SHERRY CASK

INDIAN WHISKY
PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
MACALLAN AMBER (Speyside)
MACALLAN SIENA (Speyside)
MACALLAN RUBY (Speyside)
MACALLAN RARE CASK (Speyside)
MORTLACH RARE OLD (Speyside)
GLENKINCHIE 12 (Lowlands)
DALWHINNIE 15 (Speyside)
TALISKER 10 (Islands)

OBAN 14 (Highlands)

LAGAVULIN 16 (Islay)

SINGLE GRAIN SCOTCH
THE HAIG CLUB

U.S.A.

BULLEIT

BULLEIT RYE

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIELS FRANK SINATRA
MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

TUNES

€12,50
€9,
€15,

€22,50
€45,

€9,

€15,
€17,50
€27,50
€57,50
€17,50
€9,
€9,
€9,
€12
€14,

€12,50

€7,
€9,
€7,
€10,
€12,
€175
€7,
€12,

€250,
€180,
€300,

€450,
€900,

€180,

€300,
€ 350,
€550,
€1150,-
€ 350,
€180,
€180,
€180,
€240,
€280,

€250,

€140,
€180,
€140,
€200,
€240,
€350,
€140,
€240,




FLAVOUR MAP

g
@ FRUITY & SPICY: Medium-bodied. SMOKY
Soft fruit and honey. Good balance of

sweetness and spice O LAGAVULIN

@) TALISKER
FULL-BODIED & SMOKY: Generally

intense and powerful taste with a strong, o5 | oBAN

moky flavour
SMOKY Tlavou LIGHT RICH

Great as an aperitif, with a clean, fresh
aftertaste & GLENKINCHIE

% LIGHT & FLORAL: Crisp and fragrant. © DALWHINNI © SINGLETON

RICH & ROUND: Rich whisky with a deep,
sweet nature and overtones of dried fruits T
and nuts.

MALTS

TALISKER 10 YR
LAGAVULIN 16 YR
DALWHINNIE 15 YR
GLENKINCHIE 12 YR
SINGLETON 12 YR
OBAN 14 YR

HOUSE OF JOHNNIE WALKER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V




OTHER

[RISH
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
WRITERS TEARS RED HEAD SINGLE MALT

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

GRAN DOVEJO BLANCO
GRAN DOVEJO REPOSADO

MEZCAL

ILEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN
ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO
ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO

COGNAC

GROSPERRIN VSOP

GROSPERRIN XO

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P. MATURE CASK FINISH
REMY MARTIN X.0. EXCELLENCE

LOUIS XIll DE REMY MARTIN

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

CALVADOS ROGER GROULT
RESERVE 3 ANS D'AGE

8 ANS D'AGE

12 ANS DAGE

PORT

NIEPOORT RUBY

NIEPOORT WHITE DRY
NIEPOORT 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY
NIEPOORT 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY

TUNES

€8 €160,
€9, €180,

€8, €160,
€12,- €240,
€29,50 €590,
€11,- €220,
€13,- €260,

€9, €180,
€11,- €220,
€14, €280,

€14,
€16,
€7,
€20,
€125,
€32
€110,

€8,
€11,
€15,

€7,
€7,
€10,
€16,




ARMAGNAC

VEUVE GOUDELIN BAS ARMAGNAC €7,-

DELORD NAPOLEON 10 YEARS
DELORD VINTAGE 25 YEARS GV

BRANDY
LEPANTO
LEPANTO PX

GRAPPA
NONINO IL MERLOT
NONINO IL MOSCATO

JENEVER

BOLS JONGE JENEVER
BOLS ZEER OUDE JENEVER
BOLS GENEVER

BOLS CORENWYN

BOLS CORENWYN 6 JAAR

VERMOUTH, BITTER
& OTHER

APEROL

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
BELSAZAR WHITE
BELSAZAR RED

WILLEMS WERMOED
MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

CAMPARI

PIMM'S NO. 1

CYNAR

LILLET BLANC

FERNET BRANCA
CHARTREUSE GREEN

LA CLANDESTINE ABSINTHE
BUTTERFLY ABSINTHE

€8
€13

€9,
€14,

€9,
€9,

€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€9,

€6,
€8
€7~
€7~
€8
€6,
€6,
€6,
€7~
€6,
€7~
€7~
€9,
€10,
€13

BEERS

HEINEKEN DRAFT
HEINEKEN LONGNECK
AMSTEL MALT (alcohol free)
AFFLIGEM BLOND
AFFLIGEM DUBBEL
SAPPORO

CORONA

DUVEL

HOEGAARDEN WHITE
BROUWERIJ HET 1J, UDWIT
LEFFE TRIPLE

SHERRY
TIO PEPE PALAMINO FINO
TENIDO MEDIUM

LIQUOR

BAILEY'S

BAILEY'S CHOCOLATE LUXE
CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

LICOR CUARENTA'Y TRES
AMARETTO DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE

GRAND MARNIER -
CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

BELLO LIMONCELLO

MOZART CHOCOLATE GOLD/WHITE

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
TIA MARIA

VACCARI SAMBUCA

XANTE

GALLIANO AUTENTICO

€6,50
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7

€7
€7

€7
€7
€7
€7
€7
€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,

€15,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€7,
€7
€7
€7
€7,
€7,




SOFT DRINKS

COCACOLA €5,50
COCA COLA LIGHT €5,60
FANTA ORANGE €5,50
FANTA CASSIS €5,50
ICE TEA €5,50
RED BULL €6,50
FENTIMANS CHERRY TREE COLA €6,50
FEVER TREE BITTER LEMON €6,50
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE €6,50
FEVER TREE LEMONADE €6,50
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER €6,50
FEVER TREE TONIC €6,50

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC € 6,50
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC € 6,50
FITCH & LEEDES INDIAN TONIC €6,50

1724 TONIC €6,50
THOMAS HENRY TONIC €6,50
FENTIMANS TONIC €6,50
OLMENHORST APPLE JUICE €6,50
CANADIAN RED CRANBERRY JUICE €6,50
MINUTE MAID TOMATO JUICE €6,50
FRESH ORANGE JUICE €6,50
EVIAN (0,33 L) €4,

BADOIT (0,33 L) €4,

TUNES



